LED BACK-LIT FLAT PANEL
 Color Changing
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT LEGEND:

ASD-FELP22-L ASD-FELP24-L
for BLP 2x4for BLP 2x2
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions
ASD-FDW-ELP22 ASD Sheetrock mounting frame for 2x2 Panels Iron 0.93 lb (0.42 kg) 25 5/16" x 25 5/16" x 1"
ASD-FDW-ELP24 ASD Sheetrock mounting frame for 2x4 Panels Iron 1.9 lb (0.86 kg) 49 1/4" x 25 5/16" x 1"
ASD-CHS4 ASD 39.37" Ceiling Hanging set for LED Panels and Troffers Iron 0.4 lb (0.2 kg) 39.37"
ASD-CHS6 ASD 72.83" Ceiling Hanging set for LED Panels and Troffers Iron 0.5 lb (0.2 kg) 72.83"
ASD-FELP22-L ASD Surface mounting Low Frame for 2x2 Panels Aluminum 2.3 lb (1.1 kg) 24" x 24" x 2"
ASD-FELP24-L ASD Surface mounting Low Frame for 2x4 Panels Aluminum 3.5 lb (1.6 kg) 48" x 24" x 2"
ASD-RC-2.4G-H  ASD Handheld Controller for CCT Adjustable for Panels Plastic 0.1 lb (0.1 kg) 6" x 1 3/4" x 5/8"
ASD-RC-2.4G-W  ASD Wall-type Controller for CCT Adjustable for Panels Plastic 0.1 lb (0.1 kg) 4 1/8" x 1 5/8" x 1 1/2"
Model UPC Pcs. per Carton Carton Size Carton Weight GTIN 14
ASD-FDW-ELP22 855029006393 20 26.77" x 10.43" x 7.87" 25.13 lb 10855029006390
ASD-FDW-ELP24 857622006107 20 48.62" x 10.43" x 7.87" 48.94 lb 10857622006104
ASD-CHS4 859961005148 50 10.4" x 10.4" x 7.7" 23.7 lb 10859961005145
ASD-CHS6 855029006522 50 8.9" x 8.9" x 8.9" 24.9 lb 10855029006529
ASD-FELP22-L 819201021581 9 25.2" x 9.4" x 7.9" 24.4 lb 10819201021588
ASD-FELP24-L 819201021598 9 49.6" x 9.4" x 7.9" 40.6 lb 10819201021595
ASD-RC-2.4G-H  810050732499  100 13.0" x 10.6" x 6.7"  14.3 lb 10810050732472
ASD-RC-2.4G-W  810050732529 100 18.5" x 10.2" x 10.2"  14.3 lb 10810050732489
Model Pcs. per Carton Carton Size Carton Weight GTIN 14
ASD-BLP-22D35-CC-PRM 2 24.6" x 24.6" x 6.3" 17 lb 10819201029980
ASD-BLP-24D50-CC-PRM 2 48.6" x 24.8" x 6.3" 30.2 lb 10819201029997
Model Type Watts CCT UPC
ASD-BLP-22D35-CC-PRM 2x2 20/25/30/35 W 3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K 819201029983
ASD-BLP-24D50-CC-PRM 2x4 35/40/45/50 W 3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K 819201029990
LED BACK-LIT FLAT PANEL